FCC Norlo C 2020

RIDE

WITH GPS

SH

| Woodstock 18.0 miles, + 671/ - 675 feet
i e,
A & il G'C'Cr' %
i bersbo T g 5 o k Road— = %
._..._-1 nbersburg =5 E (q- E coe Roa 50_ o
= 2 2 g
[t} = B
g o] -0
& w
f "_‘?1 Cold Spring
Guilfard z 1
=] Germantown
42 nle =
= West
a0 Guilford i
P iy Fayetteville
¥ = — ¥ A
ﬁ Fayetteville
Aqua % Fayetteville
o Il
=] = Linc(\“-l"'-' Ay |
[« 4 WawiEa — _
Falling = Jane ik 5;: Greenn
Spring 3 ki
East Fayetteville a% Brownsvi
B
< R0 /\
‘{:i.?:- 5\»{. y
"’-"}1 ; “Y'
(5] f‘?.‘? '-’,\n'D'-" S
& - AN | 9, | 5
,‘Q:" ."% N I ?\_':'la
A3 I, |
) & ' s
& 5
i) L—\
o L
& ' =
= Mew Franklin
& | :
(a8
Q_‘D’} i
o [ [
ot® Pand
2 "
L ~ 1
o Bank--, i White
"”‘Pn_,;;p Rocks
*
=
o & i
o ¥ & By |
| i G " (]
= Ok =%
Pag & : Mesting
of the
3 ; Pines
2 & Natural
\\\5’} , o Jatura
ooF % a Area
3 =
Yo St o
Altenwald Qtt' '“"’??(} Mont a &
% o p 5
By ~ R '%:? FiTAlo [ :;j
Zentmyer he Jugtown & b5 o &5 =
-‘t‘i\" ér_ﬂ 4 W i & -g@ _.::LQ;. G_,-l,:, ‘;:'
| o Ees
Q"Q C-l' C“‘ | 1 5 e TR fond
= 'i.‘?' ’F"S’ - - -\1\_1\0
F i,':'{ T Quinsonia & '
e Ly o s I A =
& Z B ' T
& ‘g & Knepper
= """_,? L) |
2, |
I & =
Slabtown §
=) a L=
Fl o ar R & = © DpenStreetMap
900
800
700
ele 2 4 7] 8 10 12 14 16 18
(feet) distance in miles

Have a great Ride!



FCC Norlo C 2020

Dist Type Note Next

0.0 Q@ Start of route 0.1

0.1 =p L out of Parking lot, then Turn 0.1
R onto Terrace Drive

0.2 = RontoAnn Drive 0.4

0.6 =9 RontoRitchey Road 0.3

0.9 = RontoWikson Lane 1.1

1.9 &= SlightL onto Spring Road 0.1

21 = RontoStump Lane 0.6

2.7 4= Sharp L onto Falling Spring 0.3
Road

3.0 = SlightR onto Wiles Road 0.4

3.4 4= Sharp L onto New Franklin 0.7
Road

4.2 - Slight R onto Falling Spring 1.4
Road

55 = Ronto Greenbriar Lane 0.4

59 = Ronto Greenbriar Terrace 0.5

6.4 =9 Ronto Fairway Drive West 0.5
6.4 miles. +307/-149 feet

Dist Type Note Next

18.0 @ End ofroute 0.0

0.9 miles. +0/-0 feet

Dist Type Note Next
6.9 = RontoPenn National Drive 1.8
8.7 =5 Ronto Altenwald Road 0.7
9.3 &= Sharp L onto Fetterhoff 0.7
Chapel Road
10.0 = RontoMcKenzie Road 0.9
10.9 = L ontoChurch Road 0.1
11.0 = Ronto Guilford Station Road 0.7
11.7 4= Slight L onto Guilford Station 0.6
Road
12.3 - R onto New Franklin Road 0.8
13.1 4= L onto College Road 0.7
13.8 = Ronto Sollenberger Drive 0.9
14.7 4= L onto Falling Spring Road 0.6
15.3 = Ronto Meadow Green Lane 0.2
15.5 = Ronto Spring Road 1.1
16.6 4= Sharp L onto Lincoln Terrace 0.5
171 4= L onto Lincoln Terrace 0.9

Have a great Ride!

10.7 miles. +317/-474 feet




